
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Project : Solace - Joka (G+III) 1390 days Mon 21 May '18 Thu 22 Dec '22

2 Pre - Construction Activities :- 200 days Mon 21 May '18 Wed 30 Jan '19

3 Block Layout Drawing preparation 2 days Mon 21 May '18 Tue 22 May '18

4 Civil Shop Drawing Preparation 10 days Tue 22 May '18 Fri 01 Jun '18

5 Site Handover to Contractor 2 days Fri 01 Jun '18 Mon 04 Jun '18

6 Site cleaning Activities 15 days Mon 04 Jun '18 Mon 25 Jun '18

7 Earth dressing 10 days Mon 25 Jun '18 Thu 05 Jul '18

8 Construction for Boudary Wall 30 days Thu 05 Jul '18 Mon 06 Aug '18

9 Making of temporary drainage system 20 days Mon 06 Aug '18 Mon 03 Sep '18

10 Construction of labour hutment 15 days Mon 03 Sep '18 Thu 20 Sep '18

11 Prepartion of material yard 15 days Thu 20 Sep '18 Wed 10 Oct '18

12 Shifting of ex.CESC meter room 15 days Wed 10 Oct '18 Fri 09 Nov '18

13 Construction of Site office 25 days Fri 09 Nov '18 Wed 12 Dec '18

14 Preparation of Site approch 30 days Wed 12 Dec '18 Sat 12 Jan '19

15 Raw material vendor's finalization 7 days Fri 18 Jan '19 Fri 25 Jan '19

16 Block layout drawing approval 2 days Fri 25 Jan '19 Mon 28 Jan '19

17 Civil shop drawing approval 2 days Tue 29 Jan '19 Wed 30 Jan '19

18

19 Construction Activities (Below EGL) :- 385 days Tue 29 Jan '19 Wed 06 May '20

20 Block layout 4 days Tue 29 Jan '19 Fri 01 Feb '19

21 Foundation layout 15 days Fri 01 Feb '19 Sat 16 Feb '19

22 TBM marking at site 4 days Sat 16 Feb '19 Thu 21 Feb '19

23 Earth excavtion for foundation - Part-1 30 days Sat 16 Feb '19 Mon 25 Mar '19

24 Earth excavtion for foundation - Part-2 30 days Mon 25 Mar '19 Fri 26 Apr '19

25 Removal of dumping earth 15 days Fri 26 Apr '19 Mon 13 May '19

26 Level checking 2 days Mon 13 May '19 Wed 15 May '19

27 Shuttering - foundation 15 days Wed 15 May '19 Thu 30 May '19

28 PCC - foundation 25 days Thu 30 May '19 Mon 01 Jul '19

29 Reinforcement placing - foundation 25 days Mon 01 Jul '19 Thu 01 Aug '19

30 Lavel & Center line checking by consultant 3 days Thu 01 Aug '19 Sat 03 Aug '19

31 Consultant approval for casting 2 days Sat 03 Aug '19 Tue 06 Aug '19

32 RCC concreting - Foundation 4 days Tue 06 Aug '19 Sat 10 Aug '19

33 Rib beam casting 4 days Sat 10 Aug '19 Tue 20 Aug '19

34 Curing Process 15 days Tue 20 Aug '19 Thu 12 Sep '19

35 Column starter casting 20 days Fri 13 Sep '19 Fri 18 Oct '19

36 Checking and approval from consultant 2 days Fri 18 Oct '19 Mon 21 Oct '19

37 Reinforcement placing - Pedestal 15 days Mon 21 Oct '19 Thu 14 Nov '19

38 Shuttering - Pedestal 15 days Thu 14 Nov '19 Sat 30 Nov '19

39 RCC concreting - Pedestal 7 days Sat 30 Nov '19 Sat 07 Dec '19

40 Curing Process 15 days Sat 07 Dec '19 Mon 23 Dec '19

41 De-shuttering 10 days Mon 23 Dec '19 Fri 03 Jan '20

42 250mm thk. Brick work upto Plinth level 20 days Fri 03 Jan '20 Fri 24 Jan '20

43 Curing Process 15 days Fri 24 Jan '20 Sat 08 Feb '20

44 Anti Termite Process 7 days Sat 08 Feb '20 Sat 15 Feb '20

45 Back filling by earth 15 days Mon 17 Feb '20 Tue 03 Mar '20

46 Compaction process 15 days Tue 03 Mar '20 Fri 20 Mar '20

47 Costruction of UGR 20 days Fri 20 Mar '20 Fri 10 Apr '20

48 Construction of Septic Tank 20 days Fri 10 Apr '20 Wed 06 May '20

49

50 Ground Floor Activitise (RCC) :- 75 days Wed 06 May '20 Sat 25 Jul '20

51 Column casting 25 days Wed 06 May '20 Mon 01 Jun '20

52 Lift well casting 15 days Mon 01 Jun '20 Tue 16 Jun '20

53 Stair-case casting 15 days Tue 16 Jun '20 Mon 06 Jul '20

54 GF roof casting 20 days Mon 06 Jul '20 Sat 25 Jul '20

55

56 1st Floor Activitise (RCC) :- 75 days Wed 05 Aug '20 Mon 09 Nov '20

57 Column casting 25 days Wed 05 Aug '20 Fri 04 Sep '20

58 Lift well casting 15 days Sat 05 Sep '20 Tue 22 Sep '20

59 Stair-case casting 15 days Tue 22 Sep '20 Thu 08 Oct '20

60 FF roof casting 20 days Thu 08 Oct '20 Mon 09 Nov '20

61

62 2nd Floor Activitise (RCC) :- 75 days Tue 01 Dec '20 Thu 18 Feb '21

63 Column casting 25 days Tue 01 Dec '20 Mon 28 Dec '20

64 Lift well casting 15 days Mon 28 Dec '20 Tue 12 Jan '21

65 Stair-case casting 15 days Tue 12 Jan '21 Fri 29 Jan '21

66 SF roof casting 20 days Fri 29 Jan '21 Thu 18 Feb '21

67

68 3rd Floor Activitise (RCC) :- 75 days Mon 01 Mar '21 Tue 01 Jun '21

69 Column casting 25 days Mon 01 Mar '21 Tue 30 Mar '21

70 Lift well casting 15 days Tue 30 Mar '21 Sat 17 Apr '21

71 Stair-case casting 15 days Sat 17 Apr '21 Tue 04 May '21

72 TF roof casting 20 days Tue 04 May '21 Tue 01 Jun '21

73

74 Roof Top Activitise (RCC) :- 75 days Fri 11 Jun '21 Fri 10 Sep '21

75 Column casting 25 days Fri 11 Jun '21 Wed 07 Jul '21

76 Lift machine room 15 days Wed 07 Jul '21 Sat 31 Jul '21

77 Stair head room 15 days Mon 02 Aug '21 Tue 17 Aug '21

78 Parapet Wall 20 days Tue 17 Aug '21 Fri 10 Sep '21

79

80 Internal & External Finishing Work :- 330 days Wed 17 Mar '21 Sat 09 Apr '22

81 Grong Floor 60 days Wed 17 Mar '21 Tue 01 Jun '21

82 1st Floor 60 days Tue 01 Jun '21 Wed 11 Aug '21

83 2nd Floor 60 days Wed 11 Aug '21 Wed 20 Oct '21

84 3rd Floor 60 days Wed 20 Oct '21 Sat 01 Jan '22

85 Roof Top 50 days Sat 01 Jan '22 Wed 23 Feb '22

86 Parking & Open Space Area 40 days Thu 24 Feb '22 Sat 09 Apr '22

87

88 Main Gate, Landscapping & Others activities :- 200 days Fri 22 Apr '22 Thu 22 Dec '22

89 Main gate 25 days Fri 22 Apr '22 Wed 25 May '22

90 Landscapping 30 days Thu 26 May '22 Sat 25 Jun '22

91 Drainage system 30 days Sat 25 Jun '22 Fri 29 Jul '22

92 Lift Installation & Commissioning 30 days Fri 08 Jul '22 Thu 11 Aug '22

93 Water Line connection 30 days Thu 11 Aug '22 Mon 12 Sep '22

94 Roof Top Solar System installation 45 days Mon 12 Sep '22 Mon 21 Nov '22

95 Site Visit / Joint Inspection 5 days Mon 21 Nov '22 Sat 26 Nov '22

96 Final Rectification 20 days Sat 26 Nov '22 Sat 17 Dec '22

97 Final Joint Site Inspection 3 days Sat 17 Dec '22 Tue 20 Dec '22

98 Project Hand over 2 days Tue 20 Dec '22 Thu 22 Dec '22
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